In accofdance with
Rule 18.7 of tha L | Q 0 3
Insolvency (England &

o renaomma  Notice of progress report in voluntary

Sections 92A, 104A and

192 of the Insolvency . .
Act 1986, winding up

o

Companies House

n_ Company details
Company number ro_l4 IO ,_O_I?’T]?[?

R

15/02/2018 #210
COMPANIES HOUSE

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full 'Vinemead Limited

bold black capitals,

]

E_ Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Thomas Campbell

Surname MacLennan

E— Liquidator’s address

Building namefnumberl Apex 3

Street FBS Haymarket Terrace

Post town r Edinburgh

County/Region ,

Postcode [E IF'T[?’_F[H—F[)—
Country

r Liquidator’s name ®

Full forename(s)

O Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

another liguidatar.

E_ Liquidator's address @

Building name/number

8 Other liguidator
Use this section to tefl us about

Street

another liquidator.

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

T rrr

ST T

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

Period of progress report

From date

s [fs [2lof1le

To date

olr bl lofolils

Progress report

The progress report is attached

s I

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Slgnat re

/L(%C . QJ

Signature date

R ERCH S [_f_f_[_

04117 Version 1.0




LIQ03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

B Presenter information n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible 10 searchers of the public record.

Contact name Gaf'y Tay!OI”

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Cempryrene FRP Advisory LLP

Address Apex 3
] 95 Haymarket Terrace

Post town Edinburgh

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address bhelow:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 302,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

County/Region
N 3 LN 2 N R G
Country
|’ DX

Telephone +44 (0)330 055 5455

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

3 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Compantes House.

04117 Version 1.0




Vinemead Limited
(In Liquidation)
Liquidator's Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 08/09/2016 From 08/09/2015
of Affairs To 07/09/2017 To 07/09/2017
£ £ £
COST OF REALISATIONS
Specific Bond NIL 12.00
Statutory Advertising NIL 225.00
NIL (237.00)
FLOATING CHARGE CREDITCORS
{279,329.97) Floating Charge Creditor - NAMA NIL NIL
NIL NIL
UNSECURED CREDITORS
(2,449.57}) Trade & Expense Creditors NIL NIL
NIL NIL
(281,779.54) NIL (237.00)
REPRESENTED BY
Paid by FRP Advisory LLP (237.00)
(237.00)

Q')( N

) Thomas Campbell MacLennan

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 201210

Liquidator

12 February 2018 12:01



8T0C Aenuged €T

9T0¢ So|NyY (S| pue pue|bul) Aduaajosu] ay) pue

986T 10V ADUBAJOSUT DUl JO WHQT UoRdss 03 Juensind /1/60/£0
— 9T/60/80 poliad ayj Joj Juoday ssaibo.d ,sl103epinbiy syl

(LANVdIWOD FHL.) (uonepinbiq ur) pajiwi] peswsauip

1



Hoday sssuboid sioyepinbn syl
(uonepinbry up) psywn peawsuIp

APPAREINWND pue poliad

241 Y10g 10) SIUBLLIDSINGSIP PUB 510D 8Wl} 5,J03epinbi 1o sjielaq a
SOM JO 3Inpayds ¥ o

SWI0YSN) 9 3NUBASY WH JUWH APAREINWN pue
Japjoy abieyd buneoy BuiApiend HD4D poliad 343 Y109 3y3 404 JUNOIDY SjudWARY B syd1900y sioiepinbr |
a0j1oeld ADUDAIOSUT JO JUSLWISIBIS dIS uonepinbi a3 pue Auedwo) Y3 INoge UoRBWIOUI AlO)MES W
uonepInb Alejun|oA ,S10)pai) TAD JulaU0) xipuaddy

LT/60/£0 03 91/60/80 poliad Buniodal ay | poliad ayL

d 77 AOSIADY ¥4 JO Ueuuasely ||eqdwe) sewoy | siojepinbi aylL $asuadxd pue SUBLIISINGS|P ‘UohRIBUNWI Sio3epinbii >
(uonepinbii ur) pajiwW pESWSUIA Auedwoy ayl 51031paJ2 3y} 104 BUWIODIN0 pIjewnsg 'z
dT1 AOSIAPY dYd did uopepinbj| ay3 jo ssaiboid 'T
ipodada siy3 Ul pasn aq Aew suoneiAqggqe buimoljoy ay| Juaju0) uopPas

ALOSIADY

1ddd

SUOIIBIADI(GE puUe SIUDJUO0)D)



AOsIADY

1did

Moday sssubold si03epinbiy ayL
{uonepinbi] ur) PaILUIM PESLBUIA

‘palinbal ale suoie 1o SuonebjsaAu] JaUHN} OU JBY) WHUIJLOD UBd T "paydepe
SI0M JO SNPSYIS B4 U1 IN0 135 2Je suoiebiisaaul AW Jo 19NPUod 3U3 JO S|IRI9P Jaypng

"DBIDNPUOD USag SBY SSBUIsNg s,AurdwioD) aug yaym
ur Aem auy Buiuiapucd SABY ABY] SUJSDOUOD AUR U0 UOIRUWLIOU| 3PIA0Id 0] SI0)paUd
PRJIALI PUB ‘S1010211p BY3 WO} Uo[RLLICUL JayuIn) pasanbad ‘uopewloju Bujuncoe
pue SPIOJ3S pue $H00J SAuedilio) i) PEMBIADI SABY T 9)B)S® S} 03 JJsusq & )
3Nsal pinoa yaiym Axted Aue jsuiebe Jojepinbry se Ayoeded Aw ul aw Ag a0 Auedwo)d
ayy Ag ybnoiq 2q pod eyl swiep jepuajod Aue Guipnpul ‘sey Auedwo) ay3
S1955e 1RUM O3] sucnebisaaul ajeuojiodoid no BuiAued spnpul sannp AW Jo ued

suonebnsaAul

“J03epinb)q sk jusunuiodde Aw SdUIS AjRAREINWND OS|E pUe PoLIdd aY) J0) suonoesuely
log Bunelsp wnodde syuowded pue sydieoas e st 8 Xipueddy e payeny

junonoe sjuawied pue sydiooy

'Pas||P USDQ DARY S)ISSE UMOUY [V

"pRRIdWIod 3¢ G JINS YLOM JO AIBLIUNS B UM
1219603 pold 3y} Bulnp uayeuspun iom Jo Npayds e J xipuaddy e yoene I

paja|dwod 3q 0] 194 Hlom pue poudd ayj bulinp ua)euapun >Jom

uonepinbi] ay3 jo ssaiboud T



MCSINDY

i cltld

uoday ssaibolg sioyepinbry ayg
(uonepinbr UL PN PEIWSUIA

'pasi|eal U23q 2ARY SPUN) OU Se
J0)IPR4D JO SSEJD AUB 0] PR.R[I3P 3q [[IM PUIPIAIP OU S3|Ny ADUSAIOSUT B4} 0} Juensingd

sbuipsadold asay3 ul 1g3p 419y paaoad
Sey oYM J0Ypald paliniasun ue wol) 88'06s87F Pulje1o} WIBD Suo PaARDA) BARY |

S103Ipa.Jd paindasun

*13)1BW SIY) uj SJ0NpaLD [enualaseid ou aie alsy ]

S103Ipat) [enuIBJRId

"€ZE'6LTFV 40 HOHD Y3 01 [jefUoyS e Sl 3usy L
1ap|oH =2b.4ey) Buneold BuiAniend)

1218w SIY3 U] SI0YIPaID PaJndas ou ale aIdy |

SJOJPRID PSIND3S 10]) 2UW0OINYH

"D AQ patenaud
Ajsnoiaasd 8ouspuOdsalioD Ul papNaUl SBMm SJOJIPBID 10 SWOINO Pa)eWnss ayl

S10}Ipa.1d 3] 10} 2w0od]N0 pajewln}sy ¢



ALQSIADY

1ddd

voday ssauboid soiepinbi syl
(uonepinbiy ug) palwn praLIRUIA

"DAISSIOXI aie sasuadxs 10
uonelsunwal ayl Jeyi uonediidde Ynod e aoy podal siyy Jo 3d190a1 33 Bumo||o) SHasm
g JO I awn e sl alayy Hodal ssalboid sy jo 1diedal ayy buimoloy sAep 17 Bulaq
uonewLoUl Bunsanbas 10) Jwil SWY B Si 9USU) )0U I5BS}d  "159ND31 U0 NOA 0} JUSS 3q
M apInb Jueasil ay) jo AJoD piey e AjpaReuls)y ruonepinbi| 1oj 3U0 ay) 129|3S pue
Wiy apinBsaay/wod Aosiapediy sionpaia//:diy sjui Buimoljog ayy buisn Ss5800e Ued
noA Uoiym $994 0] apIng ,S1I04pat] U1 uL puno) ag ued s3ybu asauy Jo spelsp Jayund
'(Auo @ g g xipuaddy ul Ino 19S Se poLag Yl Ul pAUNdU] SasUadxs Byl ale ssaL))
20U3J2J24 JO 3se3 104) "59|NY ADUBAJOSUT 3Y) Japun ‘Lodal SIyl W pasojRsIp 181 ale
UDIUM ‘sasuadxs IaLjo pue uofesaunwal saoiepinbil aul abuaieys oy WU e aary
Jayuny pue Jojepmbiy ayl woly uoewliou; Jayuny 3sanbat 0} B B sARY S10§1palD

‘a xipuaddy
pue g Xipuaddy Ul PIjIEIDp 3.8 poiidd 2y} Bulinp panindu) usag aaey ey sesuadxg

uonepinbi| 3y Jo sosuadxy

‘@ xipuaddy ui 3no 395 a4e poiiad 243 Buunp
PaLINJU[ SIUSWSSINGSIP JO S|ieye "paundul sem abedjiw sy awiy 3yl 3e Buyeasud
2lel sbeg|w panoidde DHIWH Syl 18 AOSIADY dyd4 AQ pled ale ‘S3eise ADUIAJOSUI
3y} 01 a|geEaNqUNE ARDRIIP S| UDIYm ‘|DABILY SSSUISNG 0] S9[2IUsA 21eAld JO 35N Y3 0}
Bunyejel sasuadxe 1oy apew sjuawAed obesjily “JspeW SIYY yim Buiesp ul Jozepinbn
2yl AQ paunoul 51500 |enpe Jo sbleydal B ale SJUBSWISINGSIP SJ0epInbI 3yl

SHURLRSINGSIP siojepinbiy

'd
xipuaddy je payoene s1 83ep 0} pue poudd 3Y3 Yiog BuLinp paiinsul 1502 awin 5,uUly
AL JO umopyealy v "9|ge|IBAR SpUn) SY) W) UMBID uaaq BAey [yA Buipnoxe gpa's3
JO S99} 2)ep O] "SISBQ 994 POXI B UO PIIeNJ[Ed 39 PINOYS UCHRISUNWSS S,101epinbi
31 3Byl uonnjosal e passed SIONPUD 3y} 90USPUOdSILIOD SNOASId Ul PaSIApE Sy

uonReIdUNWRI Slojepinbi

sosuadxa pue sjuURWISINGSIP ‘uoneldunwal siolepinbi ¢



Hoday ssaibold si01epinbit sy
{uonepinbi ur) PapwWn peaWBUIA

By
¥iN DU WNOD nas
dTM ‘uopuo 100l 7 ‘Bnusay Aingsayeys 0gT 1S53ppe ssausng
ybnodg
2lom  sBuipsasold n3s
uolepinb JTM ‘UopuoT “J00ld 7 ‘BnusAy Aungsayeys OgT 130140 patasiBal snojasld
Y/N  yalym  ul unod
N39 NHD3 ‘UopUOT 198G Uouue) Q1T 13010 paiaisibay
({sMoyepinbi
J0 Jusunurodde $Z/£00b0 ;jaquinu Auedwo)
S102/60/80 40 31eQ
0002/50/0€ uoneiodiodu Jo S3eQ
ant oray
‘USaplaqy 19915 950y HS-7S9SN0H BUOISULCL ‘gz 23NS :(sJorepinbi v/N :sawweu Buipe.; Jayl0
dT1 AMOSIADY d¥d 10 S52IppY
ueuuaTae [[Pgdwe) sewot | :(s)iozepinbi ‘NOLLVIWHOANI ANVAWOD
:S1IvV13a NOLLvaIndIl (NOLLYQINDIT NI) GILIWIT1 AVIWINIA
AOSIADY
ﬂ—ﬂ— u uonepinbi sy pue Auedwo) ayj Jnoge uonewniojul Aloyniels

v xipuaddy




Uodsy ssaiboid ,SI00EPINDN U
(uopepmbn ur) pepwn peawauIp

MOSIADY

AjpAne|nwind pue poliad ayl yiog ay3 104 Junoddy sjuawied 3 sydieday ,s103epinbig
n—ﬂ—u g xipuaddy




Z0 9} §10z Aenuga4 ¢}

G210z “18A 10S Sdl

.ms_ ilsqdwen mmEoF_.J\

14

| J0 | abed

PEEIA
{00°2¢2)
{00'2£2) d117 MosiIapyY d¥d Ag pled
A8 (IINISTHdIN
{00 2£2) TIN (PG 622°182)
TIN TiN
TIN TIN sJoyipal) esuadx3 g apel| (L5601°2)
SHOLIaaND AIHNDIASNN
TIN TIN
TIN JIN YIWVN - Joupai) sbieyn Buneoly (/6'62£6/2)
SHOLIAIHD IDYVHD ONILYO 14
(00°282) TIN
00 62z TIN Buisipeapy Aoinjels
00¢lL TIN puog ayioedg
SNOILYSITYIY 40 1S0D
3 3 3
2102/60/20 OL 2102/60/40 OL silely JO
GL0Z/60/80 Wol4 9102/60/80 Wol4 uswaels

sjuswied g sydieosay jo Alewwng s dojepinbiq
(uonepinbi7 up)
PajiWlT] peawsulp



'Xe] uoieiodio)
® VA JO 10adsal Ul aouelea)d Bu@es JYWH 01 117

3UON

JUWH 03 697 LVA

ud)eI2puUN 3G 0] }I0M aJnjnd
ONILHOd3d ANY IDNYITdWOD AHOLNLYIS

poliad Buipodaa ay) Bulinp uaxeepun »IoMm

AOSIADY

i ddld

ONILH0d3d ANV IDNVYITdWOD AHOLNLYIS S
. JUON 901AJ3G AJUDAOSUT 3uY |, 03 Hoday Pnpuo) s10322l1d 24
uayeI2pun 2q 03 JIom aaning poriad Buiiedaa ayy Bulinp uayepspun 1o
SNOILYODIISIANI SNOILY9ILSIANI 14
“10yepinbry suy Ag pasabe
SUON pue paAISDal US3G sey §8'0683F Buljieioy wiep suQ
ud)yepHapun 2q 03 ¥ylom aining pouiad Buiiodal sy) bulinp us)epspun 3iopm
SHOLIQIHD) SY0LIg3d) £
‘ucizepinbr oju) buieh Auedwic)
3UoN 3y 03 4ol1d pasieal asom Auedwor) Syl JO 519SSE ||y
I u?)e3IpUn g 03 HIOM 3inIng pouad Buijiodal sy Buiinp ua)eapun diom
NOILVYSITV3Y L3ASSY NOLLYSITVId 13SSY [4
2ouedwory/siuawaldinbay Juawabeuely ase)
sjuRWRIINbZyY Aloeinbay
- Sa.npa204d 2INSOD SDUAIWICD) ENENIEENER]
uMeapun aq o3 Hom aining pouad Bunuodal sy Bulinp ua)edapun MIoMm
DNINNVY1d ANV NOILVHYLISINIWNAY ONINNY1d ONV NOLLYYISINIWAY T
KioBbajen | ajoN

}I0M Jo 3[NPaYdS

(NOILVAINOIT NI} PailWi peawauip




BUON 3UOoN ]
ud)jeMapun a¢ 03 yJom ainng pouad buiiodad ay3 Bulinp UsyeM2pUN HIOM
NOILVYOLLIT ANV VD31 NOILVOILIT aNY Tv931 L
aunuiodde
QUON s 101epinb al 0 Joud apery oy pasesd Auedwor sy
Ua)elapun 2q 03 }10Mm 2Inng pouad Buppodal ay3 BulInNp Uayexapun YoM
(s1qeo1idde asaym) HNIAVL (s1qe0idde asaym) DNIAVYL 9
AOSIADY NIOM 30 3 NPayYos

A_N—u (NOLLYQINOIT NI) PoywIy peawauip




poday sselboud ,5101epinbir sy
{uonepinbli UL) pallwWi] PesaWsUA

AlOSIADY

| clddd

AfoAIIEINWIND pue poLiad 343 Y10 10} SJUSWISINGSIP pue s3500 awl} siojepinbiy day3 jo sjielsq

a xipuaddy



PaLINIUN SEM 3500 2Y3 aw ) 2yl je Bupeaaad oL1-08 sol voddng 2 {BUOISSJ0Id Jownr

2184 JYAH BY1 18 patieyd s1 a8eapA ogeez-sel 002-5Z% [euoIssajold Jaylo
048082 SLE-0¥T si0y0a1IC)/laBeuEYy
|E10] puels) 0S1-0.LE jSTA gl *T4™ Bupediiaye;} juswuieddy
J anjeA 9TOZ AR AST £T0Z AINr3sT apeis
£10Z Jlequinydag /o 0} 9102 Jaquaidag 8o woug sajes nc abieys dud
pouad ayj Jo) sjusWBSINGSI]
87422 00 LEG'L 058 0z 0 0e'8 SINOH [E10L
00 0€2 0o 8Lzl 0Es 0 S sBuiesy /Buicday Aojnielg
00°0£Z 006121 0g's 08 asue|dwon Loympg
00 0gg 00 9% 02o 0Z 0 Auadoug ployssea/pioyasl4
00 0Eeg coale (1A 0zl uones|eay 1essy
00022 00°Z2e oyt oF'1 uonesijeay jassy
00 0LL 0o ze pco 0z 0 [essuagy - Bununoooy asen
00 g2 00 8%¢ 091l 091 Bununoooy ase)
19912 00°06€ 08’k 0Z°0 09'L Buuueld pue uonRASILIWPY

3 Ay Auy afierany 3 SANOH [eIoL yoddng {et0)SSaj0Id SO
O] 0L 7 [eUDISS304 d0iunp

102 jBquisidag /0 01 910Z Jaquwsidag g0 polad au) 10) pabieyd auwlt
{uonepinbi] vy} payw) pe

BL0C/ZO/EL PaYUNd Hodsl 1502 pouad - HodaY 6 dIS dd4 \



